
Paver Pedestal Cost

Change Order Request - #02
Juliet Long School - Roof Replacement and Photovoltaic Project: 0024

John Iacobucci 

95 Bysiewicz Dr

Middletown, CT 06457

Page 1 of 1
powered by

To: Kyle Rongey
STV, Inc. 

Date: 6/17/2024

Author:

COR #02 - Revise Roof Assembly  

1. Coverboard - Adhered in Low Rise Foam

2. Base Sheet - Installed with GreenLock Adhesive

3. Cap Sheet - Spatter Spray Low Rise Foam

By accepting this method the finish product will ensure a cleaner , safer conditions/workmanship , and no "mole runs". 

Preformances and Warranty will be equal. 

Reason

Description:

Detailed Description

Matt  Roberts / John Iacobucci 

COR #: 0002 

Revision: 01

Cost / Unit SubtotalUnit Type

$178,531.00 Full

SUMMARY ITEM 

Change Order #02 

Credit for Hot Assembly 

Bonding Cost

Grand Total: $148,441.62

$178,531.00

-$33,000.00 Full -$33,000.00

$2,910.62 Full    $2,910.62




